
Name Jg Los Pkt. Diff. Treffer zu Zahlen

1. Schneider Markus 50 44 44 0 5 0

2. Mönch Urs 54 42 42 0 5 0.5

3. Nay Martina 74 22 22 0 5 1

4. Gasser Lorenz 83 31 31 0 5 0

5. Jörger Peter 47 13 12 1 5 0.5

6. Geiger Martin 56 15 14 1 5 1

7. Ramp Claudia 63 6 7 1 5 0

8. Spühler Karin 69 45 46 1 5 0.5

9. Ochsner Kurt 70 5 6 1 5 1

10. Ochsner Roman 95 43 44 1 5 0

11. Aegerter Hans 35 24 26 2 5 0.5

12. Fässler Paul 52 16 14 2 5 1

13. Pauli Thomas 72 25 23 2 5 0

14. Rubi Martin 73 35 37 2 5 0.5

15. Gasser Hanspeter 53 30 33 3 5 1

16. Ramp Martin 65 50 47 3 5 0

17. Ochsner Marcel 66 4 7 3 5 0.5

18. Homberger René 88 11 14 3 5 1

19. Dünki Sascha 97 14 17 3 5 0

20. Reinhard Peter 64 36 41 5 5 0.5

21. Lüthi René 66 18 23 5 5 1

22. Gut Jakob 64 29 42 13 5 0

23. Häsler Christoph 96 19 19 0 4 0.5

24. Goryachkin Aleksandr 92 34 33 1 4 1

25. Gubler Stefan 93 10 9 1 4 0

26. Gasser Oliver 85 12 21 9 4 0.5

27. Schwarzenbach Heinz 63 3 3 0 3 1

Mittagessenstich



Glückstich

Name Jg Total 5. Schuss 4. Schuss Preis

1. Goryachkin Aleksandr 92 78 16 9 Früchtekiste

2. Ochsner Roman 95 78 9 19 Früchtekiste 

3. Jörger Peter 47 63 12 11 Fleischpäckli

4. Lüthi René 66 61 20 0

5. Gut Jakob 64 58 10 20 Brättli

6. Gasser Oliver 85 58 10 11

7. Reinhard Peter 64 58 7 2

8. Ramp Martin 65 57 17 16

9. Mönch Urs 54 56 18 10

10. Pauli Thomas 72 56 16 18 Brättli

11. Ochsner Kurt 70 56 10 10

12. Gubler Stefan 93 55 10 16

13. Schwarzenbach Heinz 63 55 0 17

14. Ochsner Marcel 66 52 5 13

15. Schneider Markus 50 52 0 15 Brättli

16. Fässler Paul 52 49 0 16

17. Gasser Lorenz 83 48 16 9

18. Aegerter Hans 35 46 8 16

19. Geiger Martin 56 45 9 13

20. Häsler Christoph 96 42 0 16 Gutschein Frohsinn

21. Ramp Claudia 63 40 5 8

22. Dünki Sascha 97 40 0 0

23. Homberger René 88 39 10 10

24. Rubi Martin 73 35 5 0

25. Nay Martina 74 33 0 12 Coopgutschein

26. Gasser Hanspeter 53 22 0 4 Flasche Wein



Tandemstich

Schütze Resultat Schütze Resultat Differenz Einzel Preis

1 Ochsner Kurt 52 Nay Martina 50 2 52 Fleischpäckli

2 Schwarzenbach Heinz 48 Ochsner Roman 50 2 50 Brättli

3 Häsler Christoph 50 Goryachkin Aleksandr 48 2 50 Gutschein Frohsinn

4 Gubler Stefan 48 Jörger Peter 46 2 48

5 Mönch Urs 51 Aegerter Hans 47 4 51 Gutschein Frohsinn

6 Dünki Sascha 53 Ramp Martin 48 5 53

7 Fässler Paul 51 Geiger Martin 46 5 51

8 Rubi Martin 48 Ochsner Marcel 54 6 54

9 Reinhard Peter 48 Gut Jakob 41 7 48

10 Homberger René 53 Ramp Claudia 45 8 53 Coopgutscheine

11 Pauli Thomas 53 Schneider Markus 41 12 53

12 Lüthi René 42 Gasser Hanspeter 30 12 42 Balsamico 

13 Gasser Oliver 47 Gasser Lorenz 28 19 47


